
EAST ENGINEER POOL - 8 ESR EAST EN - 6

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL - 16 WEST ENGINEER POOL - 21 ENG SPARE MJ - 40

STARTING AV CONTINUING AV RETURNING AV

DEIBERT,D.A.(DARRYL)XE ESB WILK, T.W(TIMOTHY)SHORT** GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)XE   ESB

HERRON, B.J.(BRIAN)  ESB ANTHONY,D.R.(DARIN)    ESB INVERARITY,L(LES) XEXW ESB

WISZNIAK,(BRADLEY)  P3 ESB KABAY, C. (KYLE)XE P3  ESB KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE    ESB

JOHNSON, T. (TERRY)    ESB HATALEY,D.S(DARYL)%US P3 ZIMMER,WA(WARREN)     %ESB

JOCELYN,(DAVIN)%USXEP3 ESB HIENTZ, A. (GLEN)  P3 CHAMBERLAIN,C.P(CLIFF) ESB

LEHNE,(DUSTIN)%US XEXW ESB OJO, O.(STEPHEN)XW  %US JEANNEAULT(MATHIEU)XEXWESB

MERRICK,D.A(DUANE)%USXEP3 AHUBELE,(OWUZE)     P3 NT STADNYK,D.(DANIEL)XWXE ESB

BILLY-COLEMAN(JONAH)%USP3 HATLEY,R(RYAN)XEXWP3   ESB

AJAYI, F. (WALE)    %USP3 WILLIAMSON,(CURTIS)P3  ESB

JOLLY, T.(RILEY) XE     P3

KOSTENIUK, R.G(ROB)%US ESB DUTCHAK, K.(KENT)  %US KONIHOWSKI,D.(DERRICK)

SMITH, C.B. (CORY)     ESB MONTGOMERY,(TODD)XW   %ESB DUMOULIN, (NICHOLAS)   ESB

FOSTER(TYLER)%USXEXWP3 ESB BUCHAN, J. (JENNIFER)  ESB GILEWICZ,(COLIN)    P3 ESB

COX,A. (AARON)      P3 ESB DEAN, (MICHAEL)     P3 ESB ARNGRIMSON, A(LEA)P3   ESB

BELLEFEUILLE(MICHAEL)P3ESB HOFFMAN,J.(AUSTIN)P3   ESB WHITEHEAD,T(TODD)XE  P3

PAUL, B.G. (BRYAN)      P3 MELLQUIST,R.W(RANDY) %US ZOPF, B.C.(BLAKE)   P3

DUNLOP, R. (ROBERT)     P3 BRETON, H. (HEATH)  P3 GODLIEN, (CURTIS)       P3

SCHICK, E. (TREVOR) %US USANGA, F. (ITORO)  P3 BODNAR, S. (KYLE) %US

WATT, H. (WILLIAM)      P3 HOUSTON, J. (DEREK) %US P3 ADEBAYO,(RIDWAN) XEXW P3

SHERROW, M. (MORGAN) P3 MOLNAR,(JORDON)XW P3 WHITE, J. (STEVEN) P3   NT

WALKER, A. (MICHAEL) P3 NT BENNETT, P(TAYSHAUN)  NTP3 BALYCKY, R. (MARK) NT

HILL, J. (TRISTAN) NT BERGQUIST, A(JAMIE)   NT ROBINSON,R.(KENUTE) NT

MAGOFFIN, J. (JAMES)NT KATKUK, P. (SOJI) NT

ANNUAL VACATION

EMPLOYEES OFF STATUS

MOOSE JAW ENGINEERS WEEKLY CREW CHANGE
December 10, 2023 22:01

VERSION: CORRECTOR 1

JUNIOR ENGINEER: WILLIAMSON,(CURTIS)P3  ESB

UNASSIGNED POOL/SPARE COUNTS



EAST ENGINEER POOL ESR EAST EN ESR WEST EN

334 JOHNSON, K.(KEVIN)XE 149 GRILL, (DEAN) XW %US   ESB

348 WILSON, (JOSHUA) %US   ESB 168 INGALLS, K.N.(KEV)XE  %ESB

359 SELINGER,S.(SHANE)     ESB 177 MCCAIG, (GLEN)%US XW   ESB

400 OLSHANOSKI,S.(STEPHEN) ESB 194 ARMOUR,D(DEREK) XE     ESB

415 SHERLOCK,J.N.(NATHAN)  ESB 201 LAMB, W.R. (BILL) XE

475 POLESCHUK,(WILL)%US XW ESB 202 GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)XE   ESB

505 JEANNEAULT(MATHIEU)XEXWESB

570 KONDEL,W.(BRENNAN)XW   ESB

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL WEST ENGINEER POOL

206 GRIFFITHS,S.B(STEVE)XW ESB 205 WILK, R.(ROB)  %US     ESB 451 PETERSON, R.B. (RHYS)  ESB

339 CLOSS, J.T.(JEFF) 211 JOHNSON, D.E.(DAVE)XW  ESB 457 WARREN,M (MIKE)        ESB

340 MILLER,B.P(BLAINE)     ESB 270 MCPHERSON,W(CHAD) XW   ESB 470 SLY, D. (DAVID) XW     ESB

350 RAILTON, (DAVID)  XE   ESB 338 BZDEL, B. (BRENT)      ESB 515 PENNER,LINDEN)%USXWXEP3ESB

352 RAILTON, D.R. (DANIEL) ESB 344 BOWES, T.B. (TODD)     ESB 537 GOODWIN, B.(BRETT)XE/XW*

353 BIRKETT, M.D.(DREW)    ESB 356 MCQUEEN, (TODD)%US     ESB

360 ROKOSH,C(CORY)XE       ESB 362 ROBINSON,S.(SHANE)%US

366 WAGNER, (RYAN)         ESB 370 ZIMMER,WA(WARREN)     %ESB

367 JUCHACZ,A(MICHAEL) 402 HRECHKA,C.(CHAD)%USP3  ESB

372 CHAMBERLAIN,C.P(CLIFF) ESB 408 RUMAK,M.(MICHAEL)

375 HOFFMANN,(EDWARD)      ESB 409 ROBINSON,G*(GREG)      ESB

377 HAZELL, (BART) XE      ESB 410 CRAIG, J. (JOSH)       ESB

378 TRESSEL, J.S.(JODY)XE  ESB 427 CORNECT, M. (MATHEW)   ESB

382 ROBINSON,B.H.(BRADEN)  ESB 430 BOWLES, D. (DWAYNE)    ESB

384 INVERARITY,A(ANDREA)XE ESB 431 BODNAR, R. (RYAN)%US   ESB

386 WILK, D.J. (DAN)       ESB 432 DELIMA, D.(DANNY)%US   ESB

ENG SPARE MJ

406 MCBRIDE, W.(WADE)XEXW  ESB 775 HATLEY,R(RYAN)XEXWP3   ESB 1050 NAUGHTON, (SEAN)P3 XE  ESB

445 DALY, T. (TYSON)       ESB 780 LYLE, (KEN)       P3   ESB 1075 KHINOCHIK,(MIKHAEL)P3XEESB

465 CHARTERS(MASON)%US  XW ESB 785 MORGAN, (JOSHUA)XEP3   ESB 1085 ENRIGHT,(BRANDEN) P3   ESB

481 BROWN, Z(ZANE)*SHORT XWESB 790 CARTER, (ADAM)%US XEP3 ESB 1105 WILLIAMSON,(CURTIS)P3  ESB*

595 STADNYK,D.(DANIEL)XWXE ESB 800 GRANT,(CALEB)%US P3    ESB

598 PETERSON,W(WILLIAM)P3XWESB 810 MARIC, (DAVOR)    P3   ESB

605 BOYNTON,S.(STEPHEN)XEXWESB 830 SUTHERLAND,BRETT%USXEP3ESB

615 SMITH, D. (DEREK) 835 KRETSCHMER, (CODY)  P3 ESB

618 BUCHHOLZ,(ROLAND)XE/XW P3 842 INGLIS, (TIM) %US P3   ESB

622 STEWART,Q.(QUINN)XEXW  ESB 850 BLYAN,(JUSTIN)   P3    ESB

637 DOLPH, B. (BRAD) XW P3 ESB 860 MCLENNAN, (THOMAS)P3   ESB

640 BROADIS,G.(CHAD)XWXEP3 ESB 870 COZART, (MATHEW) P3    ESB

695 SPEIR, E. (EVAN) XW P3 ESB 900 NEUFELD,(CONNER)%USP3  ESB

710 MAYER,(JORDAN)XEXW P3  ESB 930 CALLENDER,(JULIUS)P3XE ESB

721 CATHCART,MICHAEL)P3XEXWESB 970 TOWN,(JEFFREY)%US P3   ESB

730 SWAIN, (LEVI)XWXE P3   ESB 990 FERIC,(VINKO)   XWP3   ESB

735 DUCHAK, (RONNIE)XEXWP3 ESB 1020 USHER, (TIMOTHY)%US P3 ESB

ENGINEER POOL AND SPARE EMPLOYEES



771 BATTYANIE,(MEL)XWXE P3 ESB 1040 KRINBILL,(MICHAEL)%US  ESB

ENG SPARE RG

E09 0700 WB WFRT S/S EN 195 HERRON, B.J.(BRIAN)  ESB 212 INVERARITY,L(LES) XEXW ESB

E36 0700 RS S/S EN 184 RUTHVEN, C.(CHRIS)%US

E40 0800 YARD S/S EN 384 INVERARITY,A(ANDREA)XE ESB 411 OWENS, M.T.(MIKE) XE XWESB

E44 1400 RG TURN S/S EN 214 KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE    ESB

E46 0500 WF S/S EN 345 HULGAN,C.(CHRIS)       ESB

ENGINEERS ASSIGNED EMPLOYEES



# EMPLOYEE
149 GRILL, (DEAN) XW %US   ESB

161 DEIBERT,D.A.(DARRYL)XE ESB

168 INGALLS, K.N.(KEV)XE  %ESB

176 KOSTENIUK, R.G(ROB)%US ESB

177 MCCAIG, (GLEN)%US XW   ESB

184 RUTHVEN, C.(CHRIS)%US

194 ARMOUR,D(DEREK) XE     ESB

195 HERRON, B.J.(BRIAN)  ESB

201 LAMB, W.R. (BILL) XE

202 GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)XE   ESB

205 WILK, R.(ROB)  %US     ESB

206 GRIFFITHS,S.B(STEVE)XW ESB

211 JOHNSON, D.E.(DAVE)XW  ESB

212 INVERARITY,L(LES) XEXW ESB

214 KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE    ESB

270 MCPHERSON,W(CHAD) XW   ESB

328 DUTCHAK, K.(KENT)  %US

332 WILK, T.W(TIMOTHY)SHORT**

333 KONIHOWSKI,D.(DERRICK)

334 JOHNSON, K.(KEVIN)XE

338 BZDEL, B. (BRENT)      ESB

339 CLOSS, J.T.(JEFF)

340 MILLER,B.P(BLAINE)     ESB

343 SMITH, C.B. (CORY)     ESB

344 BOWES, T.B. (TODD)     ESB

345 HULGAN,C.(CHRIS)       ESB

348 WILSON, (JOSHUA) %US   ESB

350 RAILTON, (DAVID)  XE   ESB

351 ANTHONY,D.R.(DARIN)    ESB

352 RAILTON, D.R. (DANIEL) ESB

353 BIRKETT, M.D.(DREW)    ESB

355 WISZNIAK,(BRADLEY)  P3 ESB

356 MCQUEEN, (TODD)%US     ESB

359 SELINGER,S.(SHANE)     ESB

360 ROKOSH,C(CORY)XE       ESB

362 ROBINSON,S.(SHANE)%US

366 WAGNER, (RYAN)         ESB

367 JUCHACZ,A(MICHAEL)

370 ZIMMER,WA(WARREN)     %ESB

372 CHAMBERLAIN,C.P(CLIFF) ESB

375 HOFFMANN,(EDWARD)      ESB

377 HAZELL, (BART) XE      ESB

378 TRESSEL, J.S.(JODY)XE  ESB

382 ROBINSON,B.H.(BRADEN)  ESB

384 INVERARITY,A(ANDREA)XE ESB

MJ SPARE EN SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

E40 0800 YARD S/S EN SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL WEST ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

EAST ENGINEER POOL AV

EAST ENGINEER POOL WEST ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL AV

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

#N/A

EAST ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

OFF

EAST ENGINEER POOL OFF

EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

OFF

EAST ENGINEER POOL AV

WEST ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL E09 0700 WB WFRT S/S EN

E44 1400 RG TURN S/S EN

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL XR EAST EN

WEST ENGINEER POOL

SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

XR EAST EN

E09 0700 WB WFRT S/S EN AV

XR EAST EN

OFF

XR EAST EN

E36 0700 RS S/S EN

XR EAST EN

XR EAST EN AV

XR EAST EN

WEEKLY EMPLOYEE REPORT

PERMANENT OWNERSHIP TEMP WORKING/STATUS



386 WILK, D.J. (DAN)       ESB

400 OLSHANOSKI,S.(STEPHEN) ESB

402 HRECHKA,C.(CHAD)%USP3  ESB

406 MCBRIDE, W.(WADE)XEXW  ESB

408 RUMAK,M.(MICHAEL)

409 ROBINSON,G*(GREG)      ESB

410 CRAIG, J. (JOSH)       ESB

411 OWENS, M.T.(MIKE) XE XWESB

415 SHERLOCK,J.N.(NATHAN)  ESB

420 MONTGOMERY,(TODD)XW   %ESB

427 CORNECT, M. (MATHEW)   ESB

430 BOWLES, D. (DWAYNE)    ESB

431 BODNAR, R. (RYAN)%US   ESB

432 DELIMA, D.(DANNY)%US   ESB

435 JOHNSON, T. (TERRY)    ESB

439 DUMOULIN, (NICHOLAS)   ESB

445 DALY, T. (TYSON)       ESB

451 PETERSON, R.B. (RHYS)  ESB

457 WARREN,M (MIKE)        ESB

465 CHARTERS(MASON)%US  XW ESB

470 SLY, D. (DAVID) XW     ESB

475 POLESCHUK,(WILL)%US XW ESB

481 BROWN, Z(ZANE)*SHORT XWESB

505 JEANNEAULT(MATHIEU)XEXWESB

515 PENNER,LINDEN)%USXWXEP3ESB

530 FOSTER(TYLER)%USXEXWP3 ESB

537 GOODWIN, B.(BRETT)XE/XW

555 BUCHAN, J. (JENNIFER)  ESB

570 KONDEL,W.(BRENNAN)XW   ESB

595 STADNYK,D.(DANIEL)XWXE ESB

598 PETERSON,W(WILLIAM)P3XWESB

605 BOYNTON,S.(STEPHEN)XEXWESB

615 SMITH, D. (DEREK)

618 BUCHHOLZ,(ROLAND)XE/XW P3

622 STEWART,Q.(QUINN)XEXW  ESB

629 JOCELYN,(DAVIN)%USXEP3 ESB

630 LEHNE,(DUSTIN)%US XEXW ESB

637 DOLPH, B. (BRAD) XW P3 ESB

640 BROADIS,G.(CHAD)XWXEP3 ESB

695 SPEIR, E. (EVAN) XW P3 ESB

710 MAYER,(JORDAN)XEXW P3  ESB

715 GILEWICZ,(COLIN)    P3 ESB

721 CATHCART,MICHAEL)P3XEXWESB

730 SWAIN, (LEVI)XWXE P3   ESB

735 DUCHAK, (RONNIE)XEXWP3 ESB

771 BATTYANIE,(MEL)XWXE P3 ESB

773 COX,A. (AARON)      P3 ESB

MJ SPARE EN

OFF

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

OFF

MJ SPARE EN AV

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN AV

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN OFF

MJ SPARE EN EAST ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN OFF

MJ SPARE EN WEST ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN EAST ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN

WEST ENGINEER POOL

OFF

MJ SPARE EN

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL AV

WEST ENGINEER POOL OFF

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN E40 0800 YARD S/S EN

WEST ENGINEER POOL EAST ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL SOUTH ENGINEER POOL

MJ SPARE EN EAST ENGINEER POOL

WEST ENGINEER POOL



775 HATLEY,R(RYAN)XEXWP3   ESB

780 LYLE, (KEN)       P3   ESB

785 MORGAN, (JOSHUA)XEP3   ESB

790 CARTER, (ADAM)%US XEP3 ESB

800 GRANT,(CALEB)%US P3    ESB

810 MARIC, (DAVOR)    P3   ESB

830 SUTHERLAND,BRETT%USXEP3ESB

835 KRETSCHMER, (CODY)  P3 ESB

842 INGLIS, (TIM) %US P3   ESB

850 BLYAN,(JUSTIN)   P3    ESB

860 MCLENNAN, (THOMAS)P3   ESB

870 COZART, (MATHEW) P3    ESB

900 NEUFELD,(CONNER)%USP3  ESB

920 DEAN, (MICHAEL)     P3 ESB

930 CALLENDER,(JULIUS)P3XE ESB

960 ARNGRIMSON, A(LEA)P3   ESB

970 TOWN,(JEFFREY)%US P3   ESB

980 BELLEFEUILLE(MICHAEL)P3ESB

990 FERIC,(VINKO)   XWP3   ESB

1020 USHER, (TIMOTHY)%US P3 ESB

1040 KRINBILL,(MICHAEL)%US  ESB

1050 NAUGHTON, (SEAN)P3 XE  ESB

1075 KHINOCHIK,(MIKHAEL)P3XEESB

1085 ENRIGHT,(BRANDEN) P3   ESB

1105 WILLIAMSON,(CURTIS)P3  ESB

1115 KOVALCHUK,(SERGII)P3XW ESB

1150 HEPTING, (DARREN) P3   ESB

1160 SWART,(PETRUS)%US P3   ESB

1165 MITCHELL,PAUL*P3 SHORT ESB

1170 MCBRIDE(WESLEY)P3XEXW  ESB

1180 SCHREINER,(RYAN)P3ESB XEXW

1200 ACKLEY,G.(ROBERT)%USP3 ESB

1210 HOFFMAN,J.(AUSTIN)P3   ESB

1220 AGNEW, (ADDISON) P3    ESB

1230 HENNENFENT(JORDAN)P3XE ESB

1260 KABAY, C. (KYLE)XE P3  ESB

1270 BUCHANAN, (JUSTUS) P3 ESB

1290 SEGOUIN,(MARTIAL)P3 ESB

1300 GUENTHER, (BARON)XE P3 ESB

1330 SALAKO,OLUWASEUN P3 ESB

1340 ANDERSON, (CHANCE) P3 ESB

1360 FORBES,J(MICHAEL)XE P3ESB

AV

OFF

NEW SUBDISTRICT

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

OFF

MJ SPARE EN

OFF

MJ SPARE EN

OFF

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN

MJ SPARE EN



EAST CONDUCTOR POOL - 8 ESR EAST CO - 6

SOUTH CONDUCTOR POOL - 16 WEST CONDUCTOR POOL - 21 BK SPARE MJ - 62

STARTING AV CONTINUING AV RETURNING AV

DEIBERT,D.A.(DARRYL)XE ESB WILK, T.W(TIMOTHY)SHORT** GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)XE   ESB

HERRON, B.J.(BRIAN)  ESB ANTHONY,D.R.(DARIN)    ESB INVERARITY,L(LES) XEXW ESB

WISZNIAK,(BRADLEY)  P3 ESB KABAY, C. (KYLE)XE P3  ESB KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE    ESB

JOHNSON, T. (TERRY)    ESB HATALEY,D.S(DARYL)%US P3 ZIMMER,WA(WARREN)     %ESB

JOCELYN,(DAVIN)%USXEP3 ESB HIENTZ, A. (GLEN)  P3 CHAMBERLAIN,C.P(CLIFF) ESB

LEHNE,(DUSTIN)%US XEXW ESB OJO, O.(STEPHEN)XW  %US JEANNEAULT(MATHIEU)XEXWESB

MERRICK,D.A(DUANE)%USXEP3 AHUBELE,(OWUZE)     P3 NT STADNYK,D.(DANIEL)XWXE ESB

BILLY-COLEMAN(JONAH)%USP3 HATLEY,R(RYAN)XEXWP3   ESB

AJAYI, F. (WALE)    %USP3 WILLIAMSON,(CURTIS)P3  ESB

JOLLY, T.(RILEY) XE     P3

KOSTENIUK, R.G(ROB)%US ESB DUTCHAK, K.(KENT)  %US KONIHOWSKI,D.(DERRICK)

SMITH, C.B. (CORY)     ESB MONTGOMERY,(TODD)XW   %ESB DUMOULIN, (NICHOLAS)   ESB

FOSTER(TYLER)%USXEXWP3 ESB BUCHAN, J. (JENNIFER)  ESB GILEWICZ,(COLIN)    P3 ESB

COX,A. (AARON)      P3 ESB DEAN, (MICHAEL)     P3 ESB ARNGRIMSON, A(LEA)P3   ESB

BELLEFEUILLE(MICHAEL)P3ESB HOFFMAN,J.(AUSTIN)P3   ESB WHITEHEAD,T(TODD)XE  P3

PAUL, B.G. (BRYAN)      P3 MELLQUIST,R.W(RANDY) %US ZOPF, B.C.(BLAKE)   P3

DUNLOP, R. (ROBERT)     P3 BRETON, H. (HEATH)  P3 GODLIEN, (CURTIS)       P3

SCHICK, E. (TREVOR) %US USANGA, F. (ITORO)  P3 BODNAR, S. (KYLE) %US

WATT, H. (WILLIAM)      P3 HOUSTON, J. (DEREK) %US P3 ADEBAYO,(RIDWAN) XEXW P3

SHERROW, M. (MORGAN) P3 MOLNAR,(JORDON)XW P3 WHITE, J. (STEVEN) P3   NT

WALKER, A. (MICHAEL) P3 NT BENNETT, P(TAYSHAUN)  NTP3 BALYCKY, R. (MARK) NT

HILL, J. (TRISTAN) NT BERGQUIST, A(JAMIE)   NT ROBINSON,R.(KENUTE) NT

MAGOFFIN, J. (JAMES)NT KATKUK, P. (SOJI) NT

MOOSE JAW C/T/Y WEEKLY CREW CHANGE
December 10, 2023 22:01
VERSION: CORRECTOR 1

UNASSIGNED POOL/SPARE COUNTS

ANNUAL VACATION

EMPLOYEES OFF STATUS



EAST CONDUCTOR POOL ESR EAST CO ESR WEST CO

416 BARNETT, R (RUSSELL)P3 215 WALLACE, (BRYAN) P3 XE

1490 FORBES,J(MICHAEL)XE P3ESB 233 LETHBRIDGE,(FLOYD)%USP3

1660 NACHYCHKO, (YURIY)XE    P3 293 LAWRENCE, C.W.(CHAD)%US P3

1720 DISNEY,E.(BRANDEN)P3 XE/XW 300 METIN, J.G.(JIM)%US P3 XW

1787 SEMAN, S.T. (DANIEL) P3 301 ARNOLD, S.B.(SCOTT)P3%US

1835 HARTLEY, T. (CALEB) P3 304 EPOCH, H.M. (HOWARD)    P3

1850 SIMPSON, M. (GARETT) P3

1856 SANDSBRAATEN,JUSTIN %US P3

SOUTH CONDUCTOR POOL WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

380 LEMOND, D.M. (DOLAN) (A) 312 ARNOTT, C.J.(CORY) P3 1825 OBLANDER, (STEVEN) P3XW

470 MASLASZ, E. (SCOTT)  P3 353 MOWREY, T. (TODD)       P3 1830 HANNA, (JAMIE) P3 LO ONLY

471 PERRY,(KENTON)P3 406 DEKKER, T.R.(TROY) P3 1862 SANTBERGEN, (AARON) P3

473 MARKWART, D. (PAT) P3 414 LUDWAR, J.(JASON)P3 XW 1870 HUDSON, A. (BLADE) P3

654 MONTGOMERY, (NATHAN) P3 651 MARCIA, (HOLLY)%US P3 1950 MARKWART, J. (COLTON) P3*

900 RIST, (JORY) P3 716 DARROCH,(QUINN)%US P3

995 KOVALCHUK,(SERGII)P3XW ESB 1015 SWART,(PETRUS)%US P3   ESB

1005 HEPTING, (DARREN) P3   ESB 1037 ACKLEY,G.(ROBERT)%USP3 ESB

1031 MCBRIDE(WESLEY)P3XEXW  ESB 1370 RYAN, (WILLIAM)   P3

1033 SCHREINER,(RYAN)P3ESB XEXW 1450 ANDERSON, (CHANCE) P3 ESB

1065 AGNEW, (ADDISON) P3    ESB 1515 KANSAGRA,(KARTIKKUMAR)P3

1075 HENNENFENT(JORDAN)P3XE ESB 1602 GOODWIN, (BRAYDEN)      P3

1255 BUCHANAN, (JUSTUS) P3 ESB 1700 JOVOVIC, (SASA)         P3

1300 GUENTHER, (BARON)XE P3 ESB 1774 BASTEDO, (CHRISTOPHER)P3

1310 DREHER,T. (TORAN) (A)NO WP 1778 BASTEDO, R.(JOSEPH) P3

1430 SALAKO,OLUWASEUN P3 ESB* 1779 JOHNSON,(DEVON)%USP3XEW NT

BK SPARE MJ

1810 STAPOR, D. (PHILIP) 2725 SCHMEGELSKY,(RILEY)  P3 3260 PALANISAMY, (ANAND)     NT

1820 MOEN,CONNOR LO%US P3 2745 SALVA, (MEDEL)%USP3 3270 MURRAY, E.(JOSHUA)NT

1859 LLEWELLYN,(STEPHAN) %USP3 2760 WELDER,(FREDRICK)P3 3290 MATHIESON, J. (COLIN)   NT

1890 IRWIN, J.(RILEY) P3 2790 SCHMIDT,(JOSH)P3 3300 TESSIER, R. (DEANNA) NT

1970 WISNIEWSKI,CHRISTOPHER P3 2810 MOUSELLI,(KARIM)  P3 3320 ENGLOT, (TAMIRAT) NT

1990 LABUICK,V.(GEOFFREY)P3 2850 BLABER,(RYLEY)   %US P3 3330 PERDICARIS, P. (BILL)NT

2060 PAUL, L. (BAILEY) P3 2860 JACKMAN, L.(ANTHONY)P3 NT 3340 EROS, J. (SAMUEL) %US   NT

2160 BRADBURY, J. (RHYS) %US P3 2865 CHRISTIAN,VISHALKUMAR   P3 3360 REDDEKOP, J. (DONALD) NT

2200 SHAW-BAILLIE,(BLAZE)%US P3 2880 SALIKIN, S.(KYLE) XEP3 NT 3370 TARLETON,  (IRA)  NT

2290 JOLLY, T.(RILEY) XE     P3 2890 SULZ, L. (TRISTEN) P3   NT 3380 MILLIN, C. (LAYNE) NT

2300 HALL, (CLAYTON) P3 %US 3040 JOHLY, (SAJAN)    NT 3390 VALGARDSSON, (ALEXIS)  NT

2350 HUGHES, K.R. (NOAH) P3 3110 MESSER, N. (KRISTEN)    NT 3400 GERWAUTZ, D. (BRETT)NT

2360 BOOTH, L. (JAMES)    P3 3120 RUETHER, L. (STEVEN) NT 3410 MEAD, (CHRISTOPHER) NT

2430 SKEOCH-ALLISON(TYNAN) P3 3130 GORDON, D. (JASON) NT 3440 SEGUN, A. (ISAIAH)  NT

2450 KAMARA, A.(JOHN) P3 %US 3140 STRATFORD, T. (PAUL)  NT 3450 MURTAGH, (DYLAN) NT %US

2465 AGHO,(OSAG)   P3 3150 SMITH, J. (TYLER) NT 3460 SALAMI, (ABDULBASIT) NT

2490 GREENOUGH,B.L.(KIERAN)P3 3170 MURRAY, T. (JACOB)  NT 3470 SLON, M. (JACOB)        NT

2500 BIRCH,(JONATHAN) P3 3190 GIVEN, A. (HUDSON)  NT 3480 GOODISON, S. (HANNAH)   NT

2560 MATHEW, (JERIN) %US P3 3200 OSBORNE, A.B. (DYLAN)   NT 3490 TOOR, (DILPREET)        NT

2655 WHITE,(MALIEK)P3 %US 3230 LOWE, W. (LUCAS)NT 3510 GINTER, A. (CARTER)NT

2675 WILLIAMS, R. (DAVID) P3 3240 MCKIBBEN, ERIC          NT

E09 0700 WB WFRT S/S CO 563 SEARLE, W. (MYLES) %US

E36 0700 RS S/S CO 472 MAIER, C.L. (CLINTON)P3

E40 0800 YARD S/S FO 812 COZART, (MATHEW) P3    ESB 3430 DOVELL, (DOUG)  NT

E40 0800 YARD S/S S1 1175 DESNOMIE,(CHRIS) %US  P3 3520 UTLEY, W. (KAEDEN) NT*

E46 0500 WF S/S CO 1270 SEGOUIN,(MARTIAL)P3 ESB

E46 0500 WF S/S TR 2420 BILLY-COLEMAN(JONAH)%USP3 3530 PANDIT, V. (HARSHIT)NT

EM11 0759 RCLS T/F YSE 296 SEIDA, R. (RYAN) %US  P3

EM11 0759 RCLS T/F YSH 499 WHEELER, W. (TRENT)%US P3

EM21 1559 RCLS W/T YSE 299 SJOBERG, T.G.(TYLER)%US P3

EM21 1559 RCLS W/T YSH 930 KRINBILL,(MICHAEL)%US  ESB 2410 BEATTIE, (BRANDON)    P3

EM31 2230 RCLS S/S YSE 1597 KUHLMANN,(SEAN)*P3 LCONLY

EM31 2230 RCLS S/S YSH 1758 KORBO, A.S.(GARRETT) P3%US

EM32 2359 RCLS M/T YSE 2410 BEATTIE, (BRANDON)    P3 1783 BODNAR, S. (CORY)  %USP3

EM32 2359 RCLS M/T YSH 1770 SCOTT, (JASON) P3 %US

RELIEF 1 RCLS T/W YSE 1783 BODNAR, S. (CORY)  %USP3 2770 BECK, M. (KODY)P3

RELIEF 1 RCLS T/W YSH 1940 MYERS, C. (ANDREW) P3

POOL AND SPARE CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON

ASSIGNED CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON



# EMPLOYEE
215 WALLACE, (BRYAN) P3 XE

225 INGALLS, K.N.(KEV)XE  %ESB

227 KOSTENIUK, R.G(ROB)%US ESB

229 MCCAIG, (GLEN)%US XW   ESB

231 PAUL, B.G. (BRYAN)      P3

233 LETHBRIDGE,(FLOYD)%USP3

239 RUTHVEN, C.(CHRIS)%US

248 HATALEY,D.S(DARYL)%US P3

251 ARMOUR,D(DEREK) XE     ESB

258 MERRICK,D.A(DUANE)%USXEP3

259 LAMB, W.R. (BILL) XE

260 GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)XE   ESB

263 WILK, R.(ROB)  %US     ESB

264 GRIFFITHS,S.B(STEVE)XW ESB

271 JOHNSON, D.E.(DAVE)XW  ESB

272 INVERARITY,L(LES) XEXW ESB

274 KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE    ESB

285 DUTCHAK, K.(KENT)  %US

287 MELLQUIST,R.W(RANDY) %US

289 WILK, T.W(TIMOTHY)SHORT**

291 KONIHOWSKI,D.(DERRICK)

292 JOHNSON, K.(KEVIN)XE

293 LAWRENCE, C.W.(CHAD)%US P3

296 SEIDA, R. (RYAN) %US  P3

298 BZDEL, B. (BRENT)      ESB

298.5 CLOSS, J.T.(JEFF)

299 SJOBERG, T.G.(TYLER)%US P3

300 METIN, J.G.(JIM)%US P3 XW

301 ARNOLD, S.B.(SCOTT)P3%US

303 MILLER,B.P(BLAINE)     ESB

304 EPOCH, H.M. (HOWARD)    P3

307 SMITH, C.B. (CORY)     ESB

309 BOWES, T.B. (TODD)     ESB

311 HULGAN,C.(CHRIS)       ESB

312 ARNOTT, C.J.(CORY) P3

316 WILSON, (JOSHUA) %US   ESB

319 RAILTON, (DAVID)  XE   ESB

320 WHITEHEAD,T(TODD)XE  P3

322 ANTHONY,D.R.(DARIN)    ESB

333 RAILTON, D.R. (DANIEL) ESB

335 BIRKETT, M.D.(DREW)    ESB

340 WISZNIAK,(BRADLEY)  P3 ESB

341 MCQUEEN, (TODD)%US     ESB

342 DUNLOP, R. (ROBERT)     P3

345 SELINGER,S.(SHANE)     ESB

346 ROKOSH,C(CORY)XE       ESB

348 ROBINSON,S.(SHANE)%US

353 MOWREY, T. (TODD)       P3

366 WAGNER, (RYAN)         ESB

368 JUCHACZ,A(MICHAEL)

371 ZIMMER,WA(WARREN)     %ESB

379 CHAMBERLAIN,C.P(CLIFF) ESB

380 LEMOND, D.M. (DOLAN) (A)

382 HOFFMANN,(EDWARD)      ESB

383 HAZELL, (BART) XE      ESB

384 TRESSEL, J.S.(JODY)XE  ESB

400 ROBINSON,B.H.(BRADEN)  ESB

401 INVERARITY,A(ANDREA)XE ESB

406 DEKKER, T.R.(TROY) P3

414 LUDWAR, J.(JASON)P3 XW

416 BARNETT, R (RUSSELL)P3

418 OLSHANOSKI,S.(STEPHEN) ESB

419 HRECHKA,C.(CHAD)%USP3  ESB

421 MCBRIDE, W.(WADE)XEXW  ESB

431 RUMAK,M.(MICHAEL)

432 ROBINSON,G*(GREG)      ESB

436 CRAIG, J. (JOSH)       ESB

438 OWENS, M.T.(MIKE) XE XWESB

439 SHERLOCK,J.N.(NATHAN)  ESB

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG
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EAST CONDUCTOR POOL

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG

SET UP ENG SET UP ENG
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SOUTH CONDUCTOR POOL
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OFF

SET UP ENG
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SET UP ENG AV
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SOUTH CONDUCTOR POOL OFF

SET UP ENG AV

#N/A

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL

SET UP ENG

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL XR EAST CO

OFF

SET UP ENG

XR EAST CO

WEST CONDUCTOR POOL XR EAST CO

SET UP ENG
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SET UP ENG AV
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XR EAST CO AV
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444 MONTGOMERY,(TODD)XW   %ESB

450 CORNECT, M. (MATHEW)   ESB

470 MASLASZ, E. (SCOTT)  P3

471 PERRY,(KENTON)P3

472 MAIER, C.L. (CLINTON)P3

473 MARKWART, D. (PAT) P3

490 BOWLES, D. (DWAYNE)    ESB

492 BODNAR, R. (RYAN)%US   ESB

498 DELIMA, D.(DANNY)%US   ESB

499 WHEELER, W. (TRENT)%US P3

503 JOHNSON, T. (TERRY)    ESB

510 DUMOULIN, (NICHOLAS)   ESB

514 DALY, T. (TYSON)       ESB

519 PETERSON, R.B. (RHYS)  ESB

520 WARREN,M (MIKE)        ESB

522 CHARTERS(MASON)%US  XW ESB

526 SLY, D. (DAVID) XW     ESB

534 POLESCHUK,(WILL)%US XW ESB

536 BROWN, Z(ZANE)*SHORT XWESB

548 JEANNEAULT(MATHIEU)XEXWESB

550 PENNER,LINDEN)%USXWXEP3ESB

555 FOSTER(TYLER)%USXEXWP3 ESB

563 SEARLE, W. (MYLES) %US

570 GOODWIN, B.(BRETT)XE/XW

572 BUCHAN, J. (JENNIFER)  ESB

573 KONDEL,W.(BRENNAN)XW   ESB

585 STADNYK,D.(DANIEL)XWXE ESB

586 PETERSON,W(WILLIAM)P3XWESB

587 BOYNTON,S.(STEPHEN)XEXWESB

590 SMITH, D. (DEREK)

613 BUCHHOLZ,(ROLAND)XE/XW P3

616 STEWART,Q.(QUINN)XEXW  ESB

618 JOCELYN,(DAVIN)%USXEP3 ESB

627 BRETON, H. (HEATH)  P3

630 LEHNE,(DUSTIN)%US XEXW ESB

631 DOLPH, B. (BRAD) XW P3 ESB

635 BROADIS,G.(CHAD)XWXEP3 ESB

637 SPEIR, E. (EVAN) XW P3 ESB

643 MAYER,(JORDAN)XEXW P3  ESB

645 GILEWICZ,(COLIN)    P3 ESB

648.5 CATHCART,MICHAEL)P3XEXWESB

649 SWAIN, (LEVI)XWXE P3   ESB

651 MARCIA, (HOLLY)%US P3

654 MONTGOMERY, (NATHAN) P3

660 DUCHAK, (RONNIE)XEXWP3 ESB

689 BATTYANIE,(MEL)XWXE P3 ESB

690 COX,A. (AARON)      P3 ESB

693 ZOPF, B.C.(BLAKE)   P3

701 HATLEY,R(RYAN)XEXWP3   ESB

710 LYLE, (KEN)       P3   ESB

716 DARROCH,(QUINN)%US P3

718 MORGAN, (JOSHUA)XEP3   ESB

726 CARTER, (ADAM)%US XEP3 ESB

733 GRANT,(CALEB)%US P3    ESB

735 MARIC, (DAVOR)    P3   ESB

754 SUTHERLAND,BRETT%USXEP3ESB

760 KRETSCHMER, (CODY)  P3 ESB

789 INGLIS, (TIM) %US P3   ESB

805 BLYAN,(JUSTIN)   P3    ESB

810 MCLENNAN, (THOMAS)P3   ESB

812 COZART, (MATHEW) P3    ESB

825 NEUFELD,(CONNER)%USP3  ESB

843 DEAN, (MICHAEL)     P3 ESB

871 CALLENDER,(JULIUS)P3XE ESB

885 ARNGRIMSON, A(LEA)P3   ESB

900 RIST, (JORY) P3

915 BELLEFEUILLE(MICHAEL)P3ESB

920 FERIC,(VINKO)   XWP3   ESB

925 USHER, (TIMOTHY)%US P3 ESB

930 KRINBILL,(MICHAEL)%US  ESB

935 NAUGHTON, (SEAN)P3 XE  ESB

EM21 1559 RCLS W/T YSH SET UP ENG

SOUTH CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG
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MJ SPARE BK SET UP ENG

SOUTH CONDUCTOR POOL SET UP ENG
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SOUTH CONDUCTOR POOL



950 KHINOCHIK,(MIKHAEL)P3XEESB

960 ENRIGHT,(BRANDEN) P3   ESB

980 HIENTZ, A. (GLEN)  P3

990 WILLIAMSON,(CURTIS)P3  ESB

995 KOVALCHUK,(SERGII)P3XW ESB

1005 HEPTING, (DARREN) P3   ESB

1015 SWART,(PETRUS)%US P3   ESB

1031 MCBRIDE(WESLEY)P3XEXW  ESB

1033 SCHREINER,(RYAN)P3ESB XEXW

1035 SCHICK, E. (TREVOR) %US

1037 ACKLEY,G.(ROBERT)%USP3 ESB

1045 HOFFMAN,J.(AUSTIN)P3   ESB

1065 AGNEW, (ADDISON) P3    ESB

1075 HENNENFENT(JORDAN)P3XE ESB

1152 USANGA, F. (ITORO)  P3

1175 DESNOMIE,(CHRIS) %US  P3

1250 KABAY, C. (KYLE)XE P3  ESB

1255 BUCHANAN, (JUSTUS) P3 ESB

1260 GODLIEN, (CURTIS)       P3

1270 SEGOUIN,(MARTIAL)P3 ESB

1300 GUENTHER, (BARON)XE P3 ESB

1310 DREHER,T. (TORAN) (A)NO WP

1360 DERKSEN,(TAYLOR) %US P3

1370 RYAN, (WILLIAM)   P3

1430 SALAKO,OLUWASEUN P3 ESB

1450 ANDERSON, (CHANCE) P3 ESB

1460 BRUCE, (GORDON)     P3

1490 FORBES,J(MICHAEL)XE P3ESB

1510 DAWE, T. (JOHN) P3

1515 KANSAGRA,(KARTIKKUMAR)P3

1530 HUBER, G. (DONALD) P3

1597 KUHLMANN,(SEAN)*P3 LCONLY

1602 GOODWIN, (BRAYDEN)      P3

1660 NACHYCHKO, (YURIY)XE    P3

1680 WATT, H. (WILLIAM)      P3

1700 JOVOVIC, (SASA)         P3

1720 DISNEY,E.(BRANDEN)P3 XE/XW

1758 KORBO, A.S.(GARRETT) P3%US

1770 SCOTT, (JASON) P3 %US

1774 BASTEDO, (CHRISTOPHER)P3

1776 HOUSTON, J. (DEREK) %US P3

1778 BASTEDO, R.(JOSEPH) P3

1779 JOHNSON,(DEVON)%USP3XEW NT

1783 BODNAR, S. (CORY)  %USP3

1787 SEMAN, S.T. (DANIEL) P3

1802 BODNAR, S. (KYLE) %US

1810 STAPOR, D. (PHILIP)

1820 MOEN,CONNOR LO%US P3

1825 OBLANDER, (STEVEN) P3XW

1830 HANNA, (JAMIE) P3 LO ONLY

1835 HARTLEY, T. (CALEB) P3

1840 SHERROW, M. (MORGAN) P3

1850 SIMPSON, M. (GARETT) P3

1856 SANDSBRAATEN,JUSTIN %US P3

1859 LLEWELLYN,(STEPHAN) %USP3

1862 SANTBERGEN, (AARON) P3

1870 HUDSON, A. (BLADE) P3

1890 IRWIN, J.(RILEY) P3

1940 MYERS, C. (ANDREW) P3

1950 MARKWART, J. (COLTON) P3

1970 WISNIEWSKI,CHRISTOPHER P3

1990 LABUICK,V.(GEOFFREY)P3

2060 PAUL, L. (BAILEY) P3

2160 BRADBURY, J. (RHYS) %US P3

2200 SHAW-BAILLIE,(BLAZE)%US P3

2290 JOLLY, T.(RILEY) XE     P3

2300 HALL, (CLAYTON) P3 %US

2350 HUGHES, K.R. (NOAH) P3

2360 BOOTH, L. (JAMES)    P3

2410 BEATTIE, (BRANDON)    P3

2420 BILLY-COLEMAN(JONAH)%USP3 E46 0500 WF S/S TR AV

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

EM32 2359 RCLS M/T YSE EM21 1559 RCLS W/T YSH
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MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK
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2430 SKEOCH-ALLISON(TYNAN) P3

2440 MOLNAR,(JORDON)XW P3

2450 KAMARA, A.(JOHN) P3 %US

2465 AGHO,(OSAG)   P3

2490 GREENOUGH,B.L.(KIERAN)P3

2500 BIRCH,(JONATHAN) P3

2530 AJAYI, F. (WALE)    %USP3

2540 OJO, O.(STEPHEN)XW  %US

2560 MATHEW, (JERIN) %US P3

2655 WHITE,(MALIEK)P3 %US

2675 WILLIAMS, R. (DAVID) P3

2725 SCHMEGELSKY,(RILEY)  P3

2745 SALVA, (MEDEL)%USP3

2760 WELDER,(FREDRICK)P3

2770 BECK, M. (KODY)P3

2780 ADEBAYO,(RIDWAN) XEXW P3

2790 SCHMIDT,(JOSH)P3

2810 MOUSELLI,(KARIM)  P3

2850 BLABER,(RYLEY)   %US P3

2860 JACKMAN, L.(ANTHONY)P3 NT

2865 CHRISTIAN,VISHALKUMAR   P3

2870 AHUBELE,(OWUZE)     P3 NT

2880 SALIKIN, S.(KYLE) XEP3 NT

2890 SULZ, L. (TRISTEN) P3   NT

2950 HALFYARD, (JAMES) NT P3

2960 WALTERS, J. (RYLAN) P3  NT

2975 WALKER, A. (MICHAEL) P3 NT

3010 BENNETT, P(TAYSHAUN)  NTP3

3020 RYALL, L. (ANTHONY) P3  NT

3030 WHITE, J. (STEVEN) P3   NT

3040 JOHLY, (SAJAN)    NT

3050 PICKERING,(KEALEN)NTP3XE

3080 BARBOSSA,M.F(KATHRINE)P3NT

3090 THOMPSON, R. (AUSTIN)NT P3

3100 HAAS, E.F. (CHASE) NT  P3

3110 MESSER, N. (KRISTEN)    NT

3120 RUETHER, L. (STEVEN) NT

3130 GORDON, D. (JASON) NT

3140 STRATFORD, T. (PAUL)  NT

3150 SMITH, J. (TYLER) NT

3170 MURRAY, T. (JACOB)  NT

3180 HILL, J. (TRISTAN) NT

3190 GIVEN, A. (HUDSON)  NT

3200 OSBORNE, A.B. (DYLAN)   NT

3220 BERGQUIST, A(JAMIE)   NT

3230 LOWE, W. (LUCAS)NT

3240 MCKIBBEN, ERIC          NT

3260 PALANISAMY, (ANAND)     NT

3270 MURRAY, E.(JOSHUA)NT

3290 MATHIESON, J. (COLIN)   NT

3300 TESSIER, R. (DEANNA) NT

3310 BALYCKY, R. (MARK) NT

3320 ENGLOT, (TAMIRAT) NT

3330 PERDICARIS, P. (BILL)NT

3340 EROS, J. (SAMUEL) %US   NT

3350 MAGOFFIN, J. (JAMES)NT

3360 REDDEKOP, J. (DONALD) NT

3370 TARLETON,  (IRA)  NT

3380 MILLIN, C. (LAYNE) NT

3390 VALGARDSSON, (ALEXIS)  NT

3400 GERWAUTZ, D. (BRETT)NT

3410 MEAD, (CHRISTOPHER) NT

3420 KATKUK, P. (SOJI) NT

3430 DOVELL, (DOUG)  NT

3440 SEGUN, A. (ISAIAH)  NT

3450 MURTAGH, (DYLAN) NT %US

3460 SALAMI, (ABDULBASIT) NT

3470 SLON, M. (JACOB)        NT

3480 GOODISON, S. (HANNAH)   NT

3490 TOOR, (DILPREET)        NT

3510 GINTER, A. (CARTER)NT

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

OFF

E40 0800 YARD S/S FO

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

OFF

MJ SPARE BK

OFF

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

OFF

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

OFF

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

OFF

MJ SPARE BK

NEW SUBDISTRICT

OFF

OFF

NEW SUBDISTRICT

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK NEW SUBDISTRICT

MJ SPARE BK NEW SUBDISTRICT

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK AV

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK RELIEF 1 RCLS T/W YSE

MJ SPARE BK OFF

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK AV

MJ SPARE BK AV

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK

MJ SPARE BK OFF



3520 UTLEY, W. (KAEDEN) NT

3530 PANDIT, V. (HARSHIT)NT

3540 ROBINSON,R.(KENUTE) NT

E40 0800 YARD S/S S1

E46 0500 WF S/S TR

OFF



REGINA SPARE - 4

STARTING AV CONTINUING AV RETURNING AV

NIL NIL NIL

REGINA C/T/Y WEEKLY CREW CHANGE
December 10, 2023 22:01

VERSION: CORRECTOR 1

UNASSIGNED POOL/SPARE COUNTS

ANNUAL VACATION

EMPLOYEES OFF STATUS



REGINA SPARE

2430 HALFYARD, (JAMES) NT P3*

2440 WALTERS, J. (RYLAN) P3  NT

2500 PICKERING,(KEALEN)NTP3XE

2510 BARBOSSA,M.F(KATHRINE)P3NT

E44 1400 RG TURN S/S CO 50 TOWN,(JEFFREY)%US P3   ESB 90 HANSON, R. (TRISTIN) P3

ER01 1600 RCLS S/M YSE 2 UP FOR BID, WEEK 51 130 MICHELL, R.(ETHAN)   P3

ER01 1600 RCLS S/M YSH 2 UP FOR BID, WEEK 51 140 FARAGO, A. (STEVEN)P3

ER02 SWING RCLS S/M YSE 140 FARAGO, A. (STEVEN)P3 2480 RYALL, L. (ANTHONY) P3  NT

ER02 SWING RCLS S/M YSH 2.2 UP FOR BID, NO OWNER 2530 HAAS, E.F. (CHASE) NT  P3

ER11 0800 RCLS T/W YSE 100 INGLIS, J.S.(JEFF)%LO P3 120 TAYLOR, M. (RHETT)      P3*

ER11 0800 RCLS T/W YSH 120 TAYLOR, M. (RHETT)      P3 2520 THOMPSON, R. (AUSTIN)NT P3*

ER12 0630 RCLS S/S YSE 40 GUTWIN, (BRADY)    %US P3

ER12 0630 RCLS S/S YSH 70 MITCHELL,PAUL*P3 SHORT ESB

ER31 2230 RCLS F/S YSE 20 KLUS, J. (JORDAN) P3

ER31 2230 RCLS F/S YSH 30 OLSON, R. (RYAN)     P3

ER33 1430 RCLS S/S YSE 10 SEGALL, S.(SAUL)    P3

ER33 1430 RCLS S/S YSH 2 UP FOR BID, WEEK 51 100 INGLIS, J.S.(JEFF)%LO P3*

POOL AND SPARE CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON

ASSIGNED CONDUCTOR/TRAINPERSON/YARDPERSON



# EMPLOYEE
2 UP FOR BID, WEEK 51

2.1 UP FOR BID, WEEK 51

2.2 UP FOR BID, NO OWNER

2.3 UP FOR BID, NO OWNER

2.4 UP FOR BID, NO OWNER

2.5 UP FOR BID, WEEK 51

10 SEGALL, S.(SAUL)    P3

20 KLUS, J. (JORDAN) P3

30 OLSON, R. (RYAN)     P3

40 GUTWIN, (BRADY)    %US P3

50 TOWN,(JEFFREY)%US P3   ESB

70 MITCHELL,PAUL*P3 SHORT ESB

80 SCHMIDT, (JAMES) %US  P3

90 HANSON, R. (TRISTIN) P3

100 INGLIS, J.S.(JEFF)%LO P3

120 TAYLOR, M. (RHETT)      P3

130 MICHELL, R.(ETHAN)   P3

140 FARAGO, A. (STEVEN)P3

1590 WATT, H. (WILLIAM)      P3

1605 JOVOVIC, (SASA)         P3

1610 CRUM, (SARAH)

1620 DISNEY,E.(BRANDEN)P3 XE/XW

1630 KORBO, A.S.(GARRETT) P3%US

1640 ZIDKOVICH, Z.(JOSHUA)P3%US

1650 SCOTT, (JASON) P3 %US

1655 BASTEDO, (CHRISTOPHER)P3

1660 HOUSTON, J. (DEREK) %US P3

1665 BASTEDO, R.(JOSEPH) P3

1670 JOHNSON,(DEVON)%USP3XEW NT

1680 BODNAR, S. (CORY)  %USP3

1820 RUST, M. (TRISTAN) %US P3

1823 MARKWART, J. (COLTON) P3

1824 WISNIEWSKI,CHRISTOPHER P3

1825 PAUL, L. (BAILEY) P3

1840 BRADBURY, J. (RHYS) %US P3

1930 HALL, (CLAYTON) P3 %US

1940 SHAW-BAILLIE,(BLAZE)%US P3

1960 MCKENNA, A. (NATHAN) P3

2010 WALLACE, J.(BRADLEY)    P3

2030 JOLLY, T.(RILEY) XE     P3

2050 HICKIE, Z. (MATTHEW) P3

2090 HUGHES, K.R. (NOAH) P3

2100 BOOTH, L. (JAMES)    P3

2110 FENNIG, C. (CHANCE) P3MGRT

2120 BEATTIE, (BRANDON)    P3

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

RG SPARE BK ER01 1600 RCLS S/M YSE

ER02 SWING RCLS S/M YSE ER01 1600 RCLS S/M YSH

NEW SUBDISTRICT

RG SPARE BK E44 1400 RG TURN S/S CO

ER11 0800 RCLS T/W YSE ER33 1430 RCLS S/S YSH

ER11 0800 RCLS T/W YSH ER11 0800 RCLS T/W YSE

E44 1400 RG TURN S/S CO NEW SUBDISTRICT

ER12 0630 RCLS S/S YSH

NEW SUBDISTRICT

ER31 2230 RCLS F/S YSE

ER31 2230 RCLS F/S YSH

ER12 0630 RCLS S/S YSE

ER33 1430 RCLS S/S YSE

ER02 SWING RCLS S/M YSH OFF

ER33 1430 RCLS S/S YSH OFF

ER01 1600 RCLS S/M YSE OFF

RG SPARE BK OFF

RG SPARE BK OFF

WEEKLY EMPLOYEE REPORT

PERMANENT OWNERSHIP TEMP WORKING/STATUS
ER01 1600 RCLS S/M YSH OFF



2130 BILLY-COLEMAN(JONAH)%USP3

2140 SKEOCH-ALLISON(TYNAN) P3

2150 MOLNAR,(JORDON)XW P3

2160 KAMARA, A.(JOHN) P3 %US

2170 OBAIDAN, (MAJED)%US P3 NT

2185 AGHO,(OSAG)   P3

2200 GREENOUGH,B.L.(KIERAN)P3

2210 BIRCH,(JONATHAN) P3

2220 AJAYI, F. (WALE)    %USP3

2240 MATHEW, (JERIN) %US P3

2250 WHITE,(MALIEK)P3 %US

2260 WILLIAMS, R. (DAVID) P3

2280 SCHMEGELSKY,(RILEY)  P3

2290 SALVA, (MEDEL)%USP3

2300 WELDER,(FREDRICK)P3

2310 BECK, M. (KODY)P3

2320 ADEBAYO,(RIDWAN) XEXW P3

2330 SCHMIDT,(JOSH)P3

2340 MOUSELLI,(KARIM)  P3

2350 SINGH, (ANGAD) P3

2380 BLABER,(RYLEY)   %US P3

2390 JACKMAN, L.(ANTHONY)P3 NT

2400 AHUBELE,(OWUZE)     P3 NT

2410 SALIKIN, S.(KYLE) XEP3 NT

2420 SULZ, L. (TRISTEN) P3   NT

2430 HALFYARD, (JAMES) NT P3

2440 WALTERS, J. (RYLAN) P3  NT

2460 WALKER, A. (MICHAEL) P3 NT

2470 BENNETT, P(TAYSHAUN)  NTP3

2480 RYALL, L. (ANTHONY) P3  NT

2490 WHITE, J. (STEVEN) P3   NT

2500 PICKERING,(KEALEN)NTP3XE

2510 BARBOSSA,M.F(KATHRINE)P3NT

2520 THOMPSON, R. (AUSTIN)NT P3

2530 HAAS, E.F. (CHASE) NT  P3 ER02 SWING RCLS S/M YSH

RG SPARE BK

RG SPARE BK

ER11 0800 RCLS T/W YSH

NEW SUBDISTRICT

ER02 SWING RCLS S/M YSE

NEW SUBDISTRICT

RG SPARE BK

RG SPARE BK

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT

NEW SUBDISTRICT


